Carey Halio Executive Office New York



arey is global head of Investor
Relations and responsible for
all aspects of investor
relations including shareholders, debt
investors, rating agencies and corporate
governance engagement. She is a member of
the Partnership Committee and Firmwide
Asset Liability Committee.

Previously, Carey was chief executive officer of Goldman Sachs Bank USA and deputy treasurer of Goldman Sachs. Before that, she served as chief financial officer of Goldman Sachs Bank USA. Prior to that, she was head of the Americas Financial Institutions team in Credit Risk. Carey started Goldman Sachs in 1999 as a summer associate in Credit Risk in New York and rejoined the firm in 2000 in the same group. She was named managing director in 2009 and partner in 2016.

Prior to joining the firm, Carey was a volunteer in the US Peace Corps in Guatemala, providing micro-credit assistance to local women.

Carey serves as a member of the Board of Trustees of Whittier College and the Board of Directors of NeighborShare.

Carey earned a BA in Business in 1995 from Whittier College and an MBA from Columbia Business School in 2000.

